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1 JOHN L. FELLOWS III (SBN 103968) 
City Attorn~ 

2 PATRICK~. SULLIVAN (SBN 179922) 
Assistant City Attorney 

3 DELLA D. THOMPSON-BELL (SBN 224846) 
Deputy City Attorney 

4 3031 Torrance Boulevard 
Torrance, California 90503-5059 

5 Telephone: (310) 618-5810 
FacsImile: (310) 618-5813 

6 Email: DThompsonBell@TorranceCA.gov 

7 Attorneys for City of Torrance Defendants 
Police Chief MARK MATSUDA; Former 'police Chief 

8 JOHN J. NEU; Officer DOUGLAS HATH; 
Services Officer JOEY WATANABE and 

9 CITY OF TORRANCE (erroneously sued and served 
as CITY OF TORRANCE POLICE DEPARTMENT) 

10 

11 
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

12 
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA (LOS ANGELES - SPRING ST.) 

13 

14 

15 
MICHAEL ROBERTS, 

Plaintiff, 
16 

vs. 
17 

MARK MATSUDA, in his official 
18 capacity as Chief of the City of 

Torrance Police D~llartment JOHN J. 
19 NE~ DOUGLAS HATH; JOEY 

WAIANABEi,.CITY OF 
20 TORRANCE rOLICE 

DEPARTMENT; and DOES 1-50, 
21 

22 

23 

24 

25 III 

26 III 

27 III 

28 

Defendants. 

CASE NO. CV14-03273 R(MANx) 
Hon. Manuel L. Real, Courtroom 8 

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME 
TO RESPOND TO INITIAL 
COMPLAINT BY NOT MORE 
THAN 30 DAYS (L.R. 8-3) 

Complaint Served: 05-21-14 
Current Response Date: 06-11-14 
New Response Date: 07-11-14 

[Michael Roberts - Stipulation to Extend Time to Respond to ComplaintnOq 

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO RESPOND TO INITIAL COMPLAINT 
BY NOT MORE THAN 30 DAYS 
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1 IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED by and between the parties hereto through 

2 their respective attorneys of record that all Defendants may respond to the initial 

3 Complaint by July 11,2014. 

4 

5 Dated: 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
Dated: 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

,2014 

,2014 

JOHN L. FELLOWS III 
City Attorney 

By: /s/ 
Della Thompson-Bell 
Deputy City Attorney 
Attorney for Defendants 

MICHEL & ASSOCIATES 

By: /s/ 
Joshua Robert Dale 
Attorney for Plaintiff 

[Michael Roberts - Stipulation to Extend Time to Respond to ComplainmOq 

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO RESPOND TO INITIAL COMPLAINT 
BY NOT MORE THAN 30 DAYS 

jcorona
   June 9   

jcorona
June 9




