1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	JOHN L. FELLOWS III (SBN 103968) City Attorney PATRICK Q. SULLIVAN (SBN 179922) Assistant City Attorney DELLA D. THOMPSON-BELL (SBN Deputy City Attorney 3031 Torrance Boulevard Torrance, California 90503-5059 Telephone: (310) 618-5810 Facsimile: (310) 618-5813 Email: DThompsonBell@TorranceCA.go Attorneys for City of Torrance Defendant Police Chief MARK MATSUDA; Forme JOHN J. NEU; Officer DOUGLAS HAT Services Officer JOEY WATANABE and CITY OF TORRANCE (erroneously sued as CITY OF TORRANCE POLICE DEP	ov
10	us cit i of folderive i object bei	
11	UNITED STATES	DISTRICT COURT
12		RNIA (LOS ANGELES – SPRING ST.)
13		
14	MICHAEL ROBERTS,	CASE NO CV14 03273 D(MAN <sub>v</sub> )
15	·	CASE NO. CV14-03273 R(MANx) Hon. Manuel L. Real, Courtroom 8
16	Plaintiff,	
17	VS.	STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO RESPOND TO INITIAL
18	MARK MATSUDA, in his official capacity as Chief of the City of	COMPLAINT BY NOT MORE THAN 30 DAYS (L.R. 8-3)
19	MARK MATSUDA, in his official capacity as Chief of the City of Torrance Police Department JOHN J. NEU; DOUGLAS HATH; JOEY	ZZZZZ (ZZZZ )
	WATANADE; CITY OF	
20	TORRANCE POLICE DEPARTMENT; and DOES 1-50,	Complaint Served: 05-21-14
21	Defendants.	Current Response Date: 06-11-14 New Response Date: 07-11-14
22		Trew response Date.
23		
24		
25	///	
26	///	
27		
28		

1	IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED by and between the parties hereto through		
2	their respective attorneys of record that all Defendants may respond to the initial		
3	Complaint by July 11, 2014.		
4			
5	Dated:	June 9, 2014	JOHN L. FELLOWS III City Attorney
6			
7			By: /s/
8			Della Thompson-Bell Deputy City Attorney Attorney for Defendants
9			Attorney for Defendants
10	Dated:	June 9, 2014	MICHEL & ASSOCIATES
12			
13			By: /s/ Joshua Robert Dale
14			Attorney for Plaintiff
15			
16			
۱7			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			